



B1	screw ST4.8*25	GB6560-86	4	B6	quill bearing 9.5*14.3*12.7	GB/T12764	1	47	carburetor base	QO10014	1
B2	screw M5*20	GB/T9074.1	6	26	crank case	QO10101	1	48	carburetor gasket	QO10015	1
1	clutch cover	QO10001	1	B7	groove ball bearing 6001LLU	GB/T276	1	49	carburetor	QO10612	1
2	nut M5	QO10002	2	B8	oil seal TC28*12*7	GB/T9877.3	1	50	air filter bush	QO10801	2
3	connect	QO10003	1	B9	groove ball bearing 6201	GB/T276	1	51	air filter	QO10802	1
4	washer 8	QO10004	1	B10	screw M6*20	GB/T9074.4	3	52	choke lever	QO10803	1
5	engine front cover	QO11201	1	27	crank shaft assembly	QO10306	1	B15	washer 5	GB/T97.1	1
6	start handle	QO11202	1	28	washer	QO10007	1	B16	nut M5	GB/T6175	2
7	nesting	QO11203	1	29	cover of crankcase	QO10008	1	53	spring of choke	QO10804	1
8	protective film	QO11204	1	B11	screw M5*15	GB/T9074.4	4	54	washer 5*13.5	QO10805	1
9	start-up spring	QO11205	1	30	rear cover	QO10009	1	55	sponge	QO10806	1
10	start rope	QO11206	1	B12	screw ST4.8*16	GB/T5282	3	56	cover of aircleaner	QO10807	1
11	start wheel	QO11207	1	31	oil box mat	QO10010	3	B17	screw ST3.5*15	GB/T5282	4
12	start wheel plate	QO11208	1	32	fuel vitta	QO10601	2	57	right gripe	QO10701	1
B3	screw ST4*12	GB/T5282	3	33	vitta seat	QO10602	1	58	trigger	QO10702	1
13	tube	QO10005	1	34	cleanner	QO10603	1	59	spring of trigger	QO10703	1
14	washer 10	QO10006	1	35	protective film	QO10604	1	60	unlock trigger stroke	QO10704	1
15	flywheel assembly	QO11101	1	36	fuel tank	QO10605	1	61	spring	QO10705	1
B4	screw M5*23L	GB/T9074.1	4	37	oil-box-cover flying rings	QO10606	1	62	trigger lock block	QO10706	1
16	ignition winding	QO11102	1	38	oil box sheet gasket	QO10607	1	B18	screw ST2.9*12	GB/T9074.18	1
17	wire	QO11103	1	39	oil drain valve seat	QO10608	1	B19	screw ST2.9*10	GB/T9074.18	1
18	spark plug L8RTC	QO11104	1	40	oil drain valve	QO10609	1	63	left gripe	QO10707	1
19	cylinder	QO10201	1	41	oil drain filter	QO10610	1	64	stop switch	QO10708	1
20	cylinder gasket	QO10202	1	42	oil box cover	QO10611	1	65	trigger cable B	QO10709	1
21	piston ring	QO10301	1	B13	screw M5*53	GB/T9074.1	2	66	ripple pipe	QO10710	1
22	piston	QO10302	1	43	vent-pipe follower	QO10901	1				
23	piston pin	QO10303	1	44	vent-pipe	QO10902	1				
24	retainer of piston pin	QO10304	2	45	vent-pipe gasket	QO10012	1				
B5	quill bearing 8*12*10	GB/T12764	1	46	intake gasket	QO10013	1				
25	connector rod	QO10305	1	B14	screw M5*68	GB/T5780	2				

